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                             Sat Jinda Kalyana PG College,               

                      Kalanaur 

                                                     Fee Structure For the session 2022-2023 
 

 

S.No. 
 

Name of the Head 
M.A (Geo.) 

1st Year 

M.A (Geo.) 

2nd Year 

M.Com. 

1st Year 

M.Com. 

2nd Year 
APGDCA 

1 Tuition fee 480.00 480.00 480.00 480.00 480.00 

2 Admission fee 500.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 500.00 

3 College Development fee 13000.00 13000.00 13000.00 13000.00 9000.00 

4 A. fund 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 

5 Magazine fee 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 

6 M.D.U.Sports Regn. fee 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 

7 Holiday Home fee 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 

8 Youth Welfare fee 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 

9 Univ. Regn. Fee 300.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 1000.00 

10 Univ. Continuation fee 0.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 

11 N.S.S. fee 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 

12 Dr.R.K.Fimd 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00 

13 Inter. Anti Cancer fund 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 

14 Univ. Curriculum charge 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 

15 Annual Exams. Fee 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 

16 Convocation Fee 0.00 500.00 0.00 500.00 300.00 

17 Generator fee 840.00 840.00 840.00 840.00 840.00 

18 Electricity fee 720.00 720.00 720.00 720.00 720.00 

19 Centre Continuation fee 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 

20 Red Cross Fund 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 

21 Medical fee 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 

22 Poor Boys Fund 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00 

23 Building Fund 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 

24 Students Aid Fund 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00 

25 Dilapidation Fee 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 

26 House Exam. Fee 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 

27 I-Card fee 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 

 

28 
Library Security (fresh Sts. 
Only) 

 

500.00 
 

0.00 
 

500.00 
 

0.00 
 

500.00 

29 Corresspondence Fee 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 

30 Students Association Fee 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 

31 Internet Fee 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 

32 Lab Charges 600.00 600.00 500.00 600.00 500.00 

GRAND TOTAL  

19943.00 
 

19243.00 
 

19843.00 
 

19243.00 
 

16843.00 
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S.No. Name of the Head B.Sc.-I B.Sc.-II B.Sc.-III B.C.A.-I B.C.A.-II B.C.A.-III 

1 Tuition fee 480.00 480.00 480.00 480.00 480.00 480.00 

2 Admission fee 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 

3 College Development fee 11000.00 11000.00 11000.00 10000.00 10000.00 10000.00 

4 A. Fund 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 

5 Magazine fee 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 

6 M.D.U.Sports Regn. fee 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 

7 Holiday Home fee 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 

8 Youth Welfare fee 100.00 100.00 100.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 

9 Univ. Regn. Fee 300.00 0.00 0.00 1000.00 0.00 0.00 

10 Univ. Continuation fee 0.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 500.00 500.00 

11 N.S.S. fee 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 

12 Dr.R.K.Fimd 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00 

13 Inter. Anti Cancer fund 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 

14 Univ. Curriculum charge 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 

15 Annual Exams. Fee 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 

16 EVS 300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.00 

17 Convocation Fee 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 

18 Culture Activities Fund 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 

19 Water Arragement Fund 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 

20 Generator fee 840.00 840.00 840.00 840.00 840.00 840.00 

21 Electricity fee 720.00 720.00 720.00 720.00 720.00 720.00 

22 Centre Continuation fee 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 

23 Red Cross Fund 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 

24 Medical fee 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 

25 Poor Boys Fund 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00 

26 Building Fund 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 

27 Students Aid Fund 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00 

28 Dilapidation Fee 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 

29 House Exam. Fee 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 

30 I-Card fee 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 

 

31 
Library Security (fresh Sts. 
Only) 

 

500.00 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

500.00 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 

32 Corresspondence Fee 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 

33 Students Association Fee 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 

34 Internet Fee 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 

35 Lab Charges 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 

36 Misc Fee 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 

GRAND TOTAL 19163.00 17663.00 18163.00 18913.00 17113.00 17613.00 
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S.n Name of The Head B.A. I B.A. II B.A. III B.Com I B.Com. II B.Com. III 

1 Tuition Fee (Per Month) 30x12 360.00 360.00 360.00 360.00 360.00 360.00 

2 Admission Fee (Annual) 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 

3 Int.Anti Cancer Fund (Annual) 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 

4 House Exam Fee (Annual) 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 

5 Student Association (Annual) 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 

6 Convocation Fee (Annual) 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 

7 Library Security 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 

8 Amalgamated Fund (Annual) 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 

9 Magazine Fee (Annual) 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 

10 MDU Sports Fee (Annual) 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 

11 Holiday Home Fee (Annual) 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 

12 Youth. Welfare Fee (Annual) 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 

13 Univ Regn.Fee (Annual) 300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.00 

14 Univ.Contiuation Fee.(Annual) 0.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 100.00 

15 N.S.S Fee (Annual) 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 

16 Univ.Curriculum Charges 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 

17 Dr.R.K.Foundation Fund (Annual) 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00 

18 I-Card Fee 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 

19 Annual Exam.Fee 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 

20 Culture Activites Fund 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 

21 Water Arragement Fund 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 

22 Generator Fee (Per Month) 70x12 840.00 840.00 840.00 840.00 840.00 840.00 

23 Electricity Fee (Per Month) 60x12 720.00 720.00 720.00 720.00 720.00 720.00 

24 Centre Continu. Fee (Annual) 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 

25 College Development Fee 
(Annual) 

300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 

26 Red Cross Fund (Annual) 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 

27 Medical Fee (Annual) 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 

28 Poor Boys Fund (Annual) 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00 

29 Building Fund (Annual) 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 

30 Students Aid Fund (Annual) 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00 

31 Commerce Fee (Per Month) 
(20x12) 

0.00 0.00 0.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 

32 Computer Fee (Per Month) 
100x12 (Only for B.A.I & 

B.Com I Students) 

1200.00 0.00 0.00 1200.00 0.00 0.00 

33 EVS (Annual) (25 x12) 300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.00 

34 Dilapidation Fee (Annual) 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 

35 Correspondence Fee (Annual) 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 

36 Internet Fee Annual (10x12) 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 

37 Misc Fee 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 

 
Grand Total 8943.00 6243.00 6743.00 9183.00 6483.00 6983.00 

1. Girls Students are exmpeted for payment of Tution Fee. 2. Bus fare as per route. 3. Re Admission Fee Rs.500.00. 

4. Rs.600.00 (Annual) will be charged as Lab Charges from the Students of Geography, Psychology subjects. 

5 .N.C.C. Charges will be realized from the N.C.C. Cadets @ Rs. 600.00 (Annual) per cadet. 

6. Late Admission fee as per M.D.University Norms. 

7. Rs. 600/- will be charged as computer practicial fee from the students of Maths (B.A.II & B.A.III) 


